



PACHET LEGUME FRUCTE

I.D.: 69587180

Data publicarii	26.05.22	Coduri CPV	15300000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.189,00 RON - 2.189,00 RON

Descriere: 1 Lamai kg 4 8.50 34.00 2 Ardei Kapia kg 10 18.50 185.00 3 Mere kg 20 4.50 90.00 4 Banane kg 54 8.00 432.00 5 Cartofi noi kg 135 4.00 540.00 6 Pere kg 40 9.50 380.00 7 Rosii kg 10 12.50 125.00 8 Castraveti kg 5 10.00 50.00 9 Ceapa verde kg 2 15.00 30.00 10 Ceapa kg 20 3.50 70.00 11 Morcov kg 25 4.50 112.50 12 Sfecla rosie kg 6 5.50 33.00 13 Varza kg 15 4.50 67.50 14 Verdeata kg 2 20.00 40.00
